RESULTATLISTA for Andorjan 2009 (K) 2009-02-15

RESULTATLISTA F6r Andérjan 2009 (K)
2009-02-15

Arrangor: Andorjankommitten

Resultat H 21

Férening/Land

Sida 1 av 10

Banlangd 40 km

Peter Lundbéck
Jonny Nilimaa
Martin Norberg
Markus Knutgard
Tomas Persson
Anders Lundback
Johan Lintzén
Bernt Niva
Robert Hallmark
Jens Carlevi
Magnus Lundback
Anders Bennitz
Martin Backéus
Henrik Sjostrom
Simon Lindehag
Bjorn Levin
Tomas Larsson
Fredrik Engstrom
David Englund
Petter Larsson
Patrik Nilsson
Henrik Risberg
Lars Nilsson
Tobias Johansson
Tommy Krekula
Robert Wennberg
Peter Lundgren
Hakan Larsson
Erik Olsson
Andreas Ronngren
Anders Ohman
Lars Hortlund
Markus Bergstroém
Arvo Bjork
Fredrik Nilsson

Bodens SK
Gellivare SA
Kuivakangas SK
Haparanda SKT
Pite Elit SK
Bergnasets AIK
Luled Gjutarens IF
IFK Kiruna

StilL

StilL

Bergnasets AIK

OK Renen

Korsnas IF Skidor
Sorsele SK
Stromnas GIF
Alvdalens IF
Vuollerims SK

OK Renen

StilL

Stromnas GIF

IFK Arvidsjaur Skid.
Hemmingsmarks IF
Strémnas GIF
Luled Gjutarens IF
Jukkasjarvi IF
Strémnas GIF
Atrans IF

Hortlax SK
Stromsbergs IF
IFK Stromsund
Ojeby IF

Alvsby IF

Savast Ski Team
SK Gransen

Axa Sports Club

Resultat H 35

http://hem.fyristorg.com/joh/ttt/an09.html

Sluttid Diff
1.58:02 0
1.59:25 1:23
2.00:29 2:27
2.00:33 2:31
2.00:39 2:37
2.00:48 2:46
2.00:52 2:50
2.02:25 4:23
2.03:43 5:41
2.04:48 6:46
2.04:53 6:51
2.05:45 7:43
2.05:54 7:52
2.06:48 8:46
2.09:00 10:58
2.09:08 11:06
2.09:17 11:15
2.14:54 16:52
2.17:18 19:16
2.18:13 20:11
2.19:51 21:49
2.21:30 23:28
2.23:55 25:53
2.24:23 26:21
2.25:48 27:46
2.27:01 28:59
2.29:10 31:08
2.29:53 31:51
2.30:22 32:20
2.35:09 37:07
2.39:25 41:23
2.39:30 41:28
2.43:51 45:49
2.53:57 55:55

4.05:52 2.07:50
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RESULTATLISTA for Andorjan 2009 (K) 2009-02-15

Férening/Land

Sida 2 av 10

Banléangd 40 km

Jonas Persson
Fredrik Ohrner
Jouni Suopanki
Anders Nejdsater
Mats Gustavsson
Rickard Larsson
Mattias Barsk
Niklas Grip

John Lindberg
Stefan Backlin
Jonny Hoégberg
Robert Nymo
Mikael Andersson
Robert Karlsson
Patrik Sjostrom

Stromnas GIF
Utec Center IF
Haparanda SKT
Telia IF Luled
Ersnas IF
Alvsby IF
Haparanda SKT
OK Renen

Pited IF

Exait IF
Sorsele SK
Bodens SK
Nybro SKI
Exait IF
Sorsele SK

Resultat H 40

Férening/Land

Sluttid Diff
2.00:30 0
2.11:36 11:06
2.14:42 14:12
2.20:11 19:41
2.22:53 22:23
2.25:00 24:-30
2.35:15 34:45
2.35:48 35:18
2.40:43 40:13
2.41:47 41:17
2.42:51 42:21
2.48:06 47:36
2.59:47 59:17

Banlangd 40 km

O~NOUORAWNPE

Arvi Ailinpieti
UIT Lundgvist
Lei T Juntti
Rickard Oberg
Urban Lundberg
Pierre Sjotberg
Thomas Berger
Bjorn Styrman

Alatornion Pirkat
Arjeplogs SK
Bergnasets AIK
Hemmingsmarks IF
Sparbanken Nord
Sorsele SK

Kappa Korpklubb
Bergnasets AIK

Resultat H 45

Férening/Land

Sluttid Diff
2.00:44 0
2.23:37 22:53
2.34:32 33:48
2.35:49 35:05
2.40:34 39:50
2.48:43 47:59
2.59:25 58:41

Banlangd 40 km

O©CoO~NOOITA~WNPE

Tomas Ristrom

Sven Ohrnerling
Tore Oréadd

Pauili Rantala
Lars Sandberg

Rune Naslund
Mikael Lovgren
Anders Larsson
Martti Jokkelainen

LulePostens IF
OK Renen

Vidsels IK
Kukkola IF
Antnas BK

Mala IF

OK Renen
Hemmingsmarks IF
Bodens SK

Resultat H 50

Forening/Land

Sluttid Diff
2.09:12 0
2.09:21 9
2.19:01 9:49
2.20:10 10:58
2.21:12 12:00
2.38:01 28:49
2.40:23 31:11
2.47:03 37:51

3.14:08 1.04:56

Banlangd 40 km

402

Harry Olli

LulePostens IF

http://hem.fyristorg.com/joh/ttt/an09.html

Sluttid Diff
2.25:36 0
2009-02-15
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405
399
404
403
400

OO WN

Lars Segerstedt
Lars Olov Nordberg
Anders Lindsund
Michael Jonsson
Tomas Larsson

Hemmingsmarks IF
Mefos IF

LKAB Fritid
Rentjarn SK
Strémnas GIF

Resultat H 55

Forening/Land

Sida 3 av 10

2.35:57 10:21
2.38:36 13:00
2.38:45 13:09
2.39:29 13:53
2.45:10 19:34

Banléangd 40 km

NO O~ WNBE
A
'_\
6]

Bernt Karlsson
Kare Larsson
Lars Gabrielsson
Lennart Ask

Kaj Eriksson

Ben Olofsson
Henry Pilstal

Gellivare SA
Arjeplogs SK
Gellivare SA
Glommerstrask IF
Sorsele SK
Sorsele SK

OK Renen

Resultat H 60

Férening/Land

Sluttid Diff
2.24:00 0
2.29:11 5:11
2.32:17 8:17
2.35:22 11:22
2.41:42 17:42
2.48:06 24:06
2.56:54 32:54

Banlangd 40 km

Tore Stenvall
Kjell Mortberg
Mauri Romppainen
B6rje Bromalm
Nils Henrik Allas
Leopold Sjostrom

Sorsele SK

OK Renen
Haparanda SKT
Aapua Skidor
Jukkasjarvi IF
Sorsele SK

Resultat H 65

Férening/Land

Sluttid Diff
2.35:20 0
2.54:56 19:36
2.55:16 19:56
3.02:31 27:11
3.04:24 29:04
3.05:19 29:59

Banlangd 40 km

Sluttid Diff

Anders Andersson

Nybyns IK

Resultat H 75

Férening/Land

Banlangd 40 km

Sluttid Diff

Plac Nr

AlT Asplund

Namn

Vidsels IK

Resultat D 21

Férening/Land

http://hem.fyristorg.com/joh/ttt/an09.html

Banlangd 40 km

Sluttid Diff
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RESULTATLISTA for Andorjan 2009 (K) 2009-02-15

Sida 4 av 10

POOO~NOUTDAWNLE

R

Karin Nilsson
Kristin Larsson
Alexandra Vennstrom
Julia Forsberg
Alice Nilsson
Sandra Halvarsson
Camilla Eknor

Emma Persson
Alexandra Sjoéstrand
Sofia Enberg

Karin Brand

IFK Umeéa
Overkalix IF
Gellivare SA
StilL

Alvsby IF

F 21 IF

StilL

StilL

Axa Sports Club
Ojebyns IF
StilL

Resultat D 35

Férening/Land

2.14:53 0
2.22:55 8:02
2.41:54 27:01
2.51:34 36:41
2.54:03 39:10
2.59:30 44:37
3.00:01 45:08
3.11:58 57:05
3.17:36 1.02:43
3.29:55 1.15:02
3.46:47 1.31:54

Banlangd 40 km

Sluttid

Sofia Bidner

Sorsele SK

Resultat D 40

Forening/Land

Banlangd 40 km

Sluttid

Marlene Bjuhr

Sorsele SK

Resultat D 45

Forening/Land

Banlangd 40 km

Karin Johansson-Edman
Susanne Andersson
Gorel Nilsson

Nina Olovsson

Karin Lindholm
Agneta Johansson

Lahnajarvi SIF
Hemmingsmarks IF
Raned SK

Sikfors SK
Bergnasets AIK
Sévast Ski Team

Resultat Motion

Forening/Land

Sluttid Diff
2.18:07 0
2.38:05 19:58
2.47:05 28:58
3.19:38 1.01:31
3.36:47 1.18:40
3.37:15 1.19:08

Banlangd 40 km

Samuel Mukkavaara
Johan Lahti

Johan Boldrup
Peter Hietala
Henry Barsk

Roger Wiklund
Johan Granberg
Gunnar Johansson

Overkalix IF
Bergnasets AIK
Alvsby IF
Overtorned IF
Overtorned IF
Hortlax SK

IFK Arvidsjaur Skid.

Alvsby IF

http://hem.fyristorg.com/joh/ttt/an09.html

Sluttid Diff
2.21:44 0
2.27:18 5:34
2.29:18 7:34
2.32:03 10:19
2.32:03 10:19
2.36:17 14:33
2.38:47 17:03
2.41:45 20:01
2009-02-15
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

553
521
571
537
544
525
546
572
557
515
562
576
538
566
519
500
541
542
527
581
565
583
534
558
530
536
540
518
547
510
552
578
513
545
574
509
502
529
548
533
511
523
526
554
580
524
512
520
582
568
539
516
528
501
559
563
560
569
579
504
577
514
522
531

Esbjorn Berglund
Thomas Malm
Markus Holmlund
Bjorn Olofsson
Roger Elima
Magnus Ronnberg
Bjorn Holmgren
Leif Wanhatalo
Bengt Modig

Dan Forstrom
Erik Vallin
Stefan Kaarle
Jari Kemi

Hakan Juntti
Marco Skinnari
Torbjorn Lundberg
Johan Ahlund
Patric Jonsson
Gert Andersson
Magnus Séderberg
Mattias Juntti

Mathieu Wahl Almgvist

Roland Stenman
Kristian Marklund
Josef Niia

Roger Keskitalo
Johan Bergman
Johan Nilsson
Stefan Larsson
Henrik Kentta
Sofia Heikki
Peter Nordlund
Lars Nordlund
Jorgen Brunstrom
Tommy Bergstrom
Fredrik Nilzon
Mats Johansson
Rolf Modigh
Mikael Krispinsson
Jens Sundstrom
Patrik Lundberg
Erik Berglund
Sune Nordberg
Tomas Nilsson
Rune Nilsson
Christer Hallgren
Peter Abrahamsson
Lars Gulliksson
Martin Fisk
Eilert Ohlund
Anders Stridsman
Gustav Ramfjell
Lars B Andersson
Iréne Danielsson
Urban Fagnell

Tom Hogling

Hans Snallfot
Magnus Persson
Mauritz Niemi
Anders Nystedt
Marcus Gustafsson
Ulrika Knuts
Anna Vesterberg
Goran Rautio

OK Vargen
Sorsele SK
Hortlax SK
Svensby SK
Stromnas GIF
Antnas BK

OK Vargen
Aapua IF
Overtorned IF
StilL

Vittjarvs IK

F 21 IF

Savast Ski Team
Overtorned IF
Gallivare SK
Pited IF Orientering
Hortlax SK
Hortlax SK
Alvsby IF

AF sk
Overtorned IF
OK Skogsmardarna
Storons 1K
Hortlax SK
Jukkasjarvi IF
Raned SK
Alvsby IF
Sparbanken Nord
Ravdun SK
Folksamkamraterna
Pajala IF

Pited IF
Stromnas GIF
Bodens SK
Bodens SK
Sparbanken Nord
Jukkasjarvi IF
Telia IF Luled
Bodens SK
Antnas BK
Strémnas GIF
StilL

Bergnasets AIK
OK Vargen

OK Vargen
Alvsby IF
Sorsele SK
Nacka-varmdoé SK
STIL

Raned SK

Savast Ski Team
Sundbyberg
Luled Gjutarens IF
Pited IF Orientering
Bergnasets AIK
Ojeby IF

Utec Center IF
Alvsby IF
Bergnasets AIK
F 21 Lulea
Gellivare SA
TSOK

Svenshy SK

LKAB Fritid

http://hem.fyristorg.com/joh/ttt/an09.html
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3.18:
3.19:
3.20:
3.20:
3.25:
3.25:
3.26:
3.28:
3.32:
3.36:
3.36:
3.41:
3.46:
3.46:
3.47:
3.49:
3.51:
4.11:
4.18:
5.00:

:40
09
:55
:06
:31
:03
:53
:56
21
:56
:13
31
37
:43
:55
:59
:55
44
:20
128
38
:49
:23
- 37
:42
:56
:50
:55
:36
:16
148
-39
:50
41
47
00
31
41
00
:54
37
06
:59
:13

41
17
04
29
18
43
40
52
04
17
57
29
12
27
43
08
23
57
29
41

Sida 5 av 10

22:
23:
25:
25:
25:
26:
27:
27:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
32:
33:
34:
35:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
39:
39:
39:
40:
41:
42:
43:
43:
44
44
44
46:
47:
48:
48:
50:
52:
53:
56:
57:
58:
58:
.03:
.03:
.04:
.07:
.10:
.14:
.15:
.19:
.24:
.24:
.25:
.27:
.29:
.50:
.56:
.38:

NRRPRRRRRRRRRERRERRERR
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56
25
11
22
47
19
09
12
37
12
29
47
53
59
11
15
11
00
36
44
54
05
39
53
58
12
06
11
52
32
04
55
06
57
03
16
47
57
16
10
53
22
15
29
57
33
20
45
34
59
56
08
20
33
13
45
28
43
59
24
39
13
45
57
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1 327

2 322

3 332

4 604

5 323

6 328

7 357

8 339

9 329

10 331
11 313
12 306
13 333
14 305
15 335
16 320
17 336
18 607
19 383
20 309
21 389
22 354
23 350
24 463
25 316
26 318
27 484
28 303
29 386
30 330
31 3%
32 344
33 393
34 338
35 601
36 353
37 453
38 364
39 314
40 420
41 608
42 345
43 402
44 466
45 334
46 340
47 570
48 326
49 419
50 555
51 317
52 307
53 532
551

55 603
56 356
57 302
58 600
59 423

Sammanslagen lista Andorjan 2009 (K) 2009-02-15

Peter Lundback
Jonny Nilimaa
Martin Norberg
Jonas Persson
Markus Knutgard
Tomas Persson
Arvi Ailinpieti
Anders Lundback
Johan Lintzén
Bernt Niva
Robert Hallmark
Jens Carlevi
Magnus Lundbéck
Anders Bennitz
Martin Backéus
Henrik Sjostrom
Simon Lindehag
Bjorn Levin
Tomas Ristrom
Tomas Larsson
Sven Ohrnerling
Fredrik Ohrner
Jouni Suopanki
Karin Nilsson
Fredrik Engstrom
David Englund
Karin Johansson-Edman
Petter Larsson
Tore Oradd
Patrik Nilsson
Pauili1 Rantala
Anders Nejdsater
Lars Sandberg
Henrik Risberg
Samuel Mukkavaara
Mats Gustavsson
Kristin Larsson
UIFf Lundgvist
Lars Nilsson
Bernt Karlsson
Tobias Johansson
Rickard Larsson
Harry Olli

Sofia Bidner
Tommy Krekula
Robert Wennberg
Johan Lahti
Peter Lundgren
Kare Larsson
Johan Boldrup
Hakan Larsson
Erik Olsson
Henry Barsk
Peter Hietala
Lars Gabrielsson
Leif Juntti
Andreas Ronngren
Mattias Barsk
Tore Stenvall

Bodens SK
Gellivare SA
Kuivakangas SK
Stromnas GIF
Haparanda SKT
Pite Elit SK
Alatornion Pirkat
Bergnasets AIK
Luled Gjutarens IF
IFK Kiruna

StilL

StilL

Bergnasets AIK
OK Renen

Korsnas IF Skidor
Sorsele SK
Strémnas GIF
Alvdalens IF
LulePostens IF
Vuollerims SK

OK Renen

Utec Center IF
Haparanda SKT
IFK Umeé

OK Renen

StilL
Lahnajarvi SIF
Stromnas GIF
Vidsels IK

IFK Arvidsjaur Skid.
Kukkola IF

Telia IF Luled
Antnas BK
Hemmingsmarks IF
Overkalix IF
Ersnas IF
Overkalix IF
Arjeplogs SK
Stromnas GIF
Gellivare SA
Luled Gjutarens IF
Alvsby IF
LulePostens IF
Sorsele SK
Jukkasjarvi IF
Strémnas GIF
Bergnasets AIK
Atrans IF
Arjeplogs SK
Alvsby IF
Hortlax SK
Stromsbergs IF
Overtorned IF
Overtorned IF
Gellivare SA
Bergnasets AIK
IFK Stromsund
Haparanda SKT
Sorsele SK

http://hem.fyristorg.com/joh/ttt/an09.html

NDNNNNDNDNNNNDNDNDNNNNNDNNNNNNNDNDNNNNNNNDNNNDNNDNDNDNNNNNNNDNNNNDNDNDNDNNNNNNNNNNNNEREPRE

.58:
.59:
.00:
.00:
.00:
.00:
.00:
.00:
.00:
.02:
.03:
.04:
.04:
.05:
.05:
.06:
.09:
.09:
.09:
.09:
.09:
J11:
.14
.14:
.14:
J17:
.18:
.18:
.19:
.19:
.20:
.20:
21:
.21:
.21:
.22:
.22:
.23:
.23:
.24:
.24:
.25:
.25:
.25:
.25:
27:
.27
.29:
.29:
.29:
.29:
.30:
.32:
.32:
.32:
.34:
.35:
.35:
.35:

Sida 6 av 10
02 0
25 1:23
29 2:27
30 2:28
33 2:31
39 2:37
44 2:42
48 2:46
52 2:50
25 4:23
43 5:41
48 6:46
53 6:51
45 7:43
54 7:52
48 8:46
00 10:58
08 11:06
12 11:10
17 11:15
21 11:19
36 13:34
42 16:40
53 16:51
54 16:52
18 19:16
07 20:05
13 20:11
01 20:59
51 21:49
10 22:08
11 22:09
12 23:10
30 23:28
44 23:42
53 24:51
55 24:53
37 25:35
55 25:53
00 25:58
23 26:21
00 26:58
36 27:34
47 27:45
48 27:46
01 28:59
:18 29:16
10 31:08
11 31:09
18 31:16
53 31:51
22 32:20
03 34:01
03 34:01
17 34:15
32 36:30
09 37:07
15 37:13
20 37:18
2009-02-15
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
01

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

415
341
358
405
564
387
486
399
404
567
304
403
319
395
355
348
418
517
351
605
343
311
553
521
400
571
390
488
537
544
525
346
416
365
546
572
557
515
562
576
454
538
566
519
500
541
602
462
542
422
424
527
411
581
565
583
534
359
464
558
530
342
536
458

Lennart Ask
Niklas Grip
Rickard Oberg
Lars Segerstedt
Roger Wiklund
Rune Naslund
Susanne Andersson
Lars Olov Nordberg
Anders Lindsund
Johan Granberg
Anders Ohman
Michael Jonsson
Lars Hortlund
Mikael Lovgren
Urban Lundberg
John Lindberg

Kaj Eriksson
Gunnar Johansson
Stefan Backlin

Alexandra Vennstrom

Jonny Hoégberg
Markus Bergstrom
Esbjérn Berglund
Thomas Malm
Tomas Larsson
Markus Holmlund
Anders Larsson
Gorel Nilsson
Bjorn Olofsson
Roger Elim&
Magnus Ronnberg
Robert Nymo

Ben Olofsson
Pierre Sjo6berg
Bjorn Holmgren
Leif Wanhatalo
Bengt Modig

Dan Forstrdm
Erik Vvallin
Stefan Kaarle
Julia Forsberg
Jari Kemi

Hakan Juntti
Marco Skinnari
Torbjorn Lundberg
Johan Ahlund
Arvo Bjork
Alice Nilsson
Patric Jonsson
Kjell Mortberg
Mauri Romppainen
Gert Andersson
Henry Pilstal
Magnus Séderberg
Mattias Juntti

Mathieu Wahl Almgvist

Roland Stenman
Thomas Berger
Sandra Halvarsson
Kristian Marklund
Josef Niia

Mikael Andersson
Roger Keskitalo
Camilla Eknor

Glommerstrask IF
OK Renen
Hemmingsmarks IF
Hemmingsmarks IF
Hortlax SK

Mala IF
Hemmingsmarks IF
Mefos IF

LKAB Fritid

IFK Arvidsjaur Skid.

Ojeby IF
Rentjarn SK
Alvsby IF

OK Renen
Sparbanken Nord
Pited IF
Sorsele SK
Alvsby IF

Exait IF
Gellivare SA
Sorsele SK
Savast Ski Team
OK Vargen
Sorsele SK
Stromnas GIF
Hortlax SK
Hemmingsmarks IF
Ranea SK
Svensby SK
Stromnas GIF
Antnas BK
Bodens SK
Sorsele SK
Sorsele SK

OK Vargen

Aapua IF
Overtorned IF
StiL

Vittjarvs IK

F 21 IF

StilL

Savast Ski Team
Overtorned IF
Gallivare SK

Pited IF Orientering

Hortlax SK

SK Gransen
Alvsby IF
Hortlax SK

OK Renen
Haparanda SKT
Alvsby IF

OK Renen

AF sK
Overtorned IF
OK Skogsmardarna
Stordns IK
Kappa Korpklubb
F 21 IF

Hortlax SK
Jukkasjéarvi IF
Nybro SKI

Raned SK

StilL

http://hem.fyristorg.com/joh/ttt/an09.html
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.35:
.35:
.35:
.35:
.36:
.38:
.38:
.38:
.38:
.38:
.39:
.39:
.39:
.40:
.40:
.40:
.41:
.41
.41:
.41:
.42:
.43:
.44:
.45:
.45:
.46:
.47:
47
.47:
.47:
.48:
.48:
.48:
.48:
.48:
.48:
.50:
.50:
.51:
.51:
.51:
.51:
.51
.51:
.51:
.53:
.53:
.54:
.54:
.54:
.55:
.56:
.56:
.57:
.58:
.58:
.59:
.59:
.59:
.59:
.59:
.59:
.59:
.00:

Sida 7 av 10
22 37:20
48 37:46
49 37:47
57 37:55
17 38:15
01 39:59
05 40:03
36 40:34
45 40:43
47 40:45
25 41:23
29 41:27
30 41:28
23 42:21
34 42:32
43 42:41
42 43:40
:45 43:43
47 43:45
54 43:52
51 44:49
51 45:49
40 46:38
09 47:07
10 47:08
55 48:53
03 49:01
05 49:03
06 49:04
31 49:29
03 50:01
06 50:04
06 50:04
43 50:41
53 50:51
56 50:54
21 52:19
56 52:54
13 53:11
31 53:29
34 53:32
37 53:35
:43 53:41
55 53:53
59 53:57
55 55:53
57 55:55
03 56:01
44 56:42
56 56:54
16 57:14
20 58:18
54 58:52
28 59:26
38 1.00:36
49 1.00:47
23 1.01:21
25 1.01:23
30 1.01:28
37 1.01:35
42 1.01:40
47 1.01:45
56 1.01:54
01 1.01:59
2009-02-15
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Plac Nr

540
518
547
510
426
552
427
578
513
421
545
574
509
352
502
474
529
548
533
511
452
523
526
392
554
460
606
580
524
483
512
520
582
568
539
516
459
528
362
501
485
559
487
563
560
569
455
579
504
577
315
514
522
432
445
531

Namn

Johan Bergman
Johan Nilsson
Stefan Larsson
Henrik Kentta
B6rje Bromalm
Sofia Heikki

Nils Henrik Allas
Peter Nordlund
Lars Nordlund
Leopold Sjéstrom
Jorgen Brunstrom
Tommy Bergstrom
Fredrik Nilzon
Robert Karlsson
Mats Johansson
Marlene Bjuhr
Rolf Modigh
Mikael Krispinsson
Jens Sundstrom
Patrik Lundberg
Emma Persson

Erik Berglund
Sune Nordberg
Martti Jokkelainen
Tomas Nilsson
Alexandra Sjostrand
Patrik Sjostrom
Rune Nilsson
Christer Hallgren
Nina Olovsson
Peter Abrahamsson
Lars Gulliksson
Martin Fisk
Eilert Ohlund
Anders Stridsman
Gustav Ramfjell
Sofia Enberg

Lars B Andersson
Bjorn Styrman
Iréne Danielsson
Karin Lindholm
Urban Fagnell
Agneta Johansson
Tom Hoégling

Hans Snallfot
Magnus Persson
Karin Brand
Mauritz Niemi
Anders Nystedt
Marcus Gustafsson
Fredrik Nilsson
Ulrika Knuts
Anna Vesterberg
Anders Andersson
AIT Asplund

Goran Rautio

Alvsby IF 3.00
Sparbanken Nord 3.00
Ravdun SK 3.01
Folksamkamraterna 3.02
Aapua Skidor 3.02
Pajala IF 3.02
Jukkasjarvi IF 3.04
Pited IF 3.04
Stromnas GIF 3.04
Sorsele SK 3.05
Bodens SK 3.05
Bodens SK 3.05
Sparbanken Nord 3.06
Exait IF 3.06
Jukkasjarvi IF 3.06
Sorsele SK 3.08
Telia IF Lulea 3.08
Bodens SK 3.09
Antnds BK 3.09
Strémnas GIF 3.10
StilL 3.11
StilL 3.12
Bergnasets AIK 3.13
Bodens SK 3.14:
OK Vargen 3.15:
Axa Sports Club 3.17:
Sorsele SK 3.18:
OK Vargen 3.18:
Alvsby IF 3.19:
Sikfors SK 3.19:
Sorsele SK 3.20:
Nacka-varmdo SK 3.20:
STIL 3.25:
Raned SK 3.25:
Savast Ski Team 3.26:
Sundbyberg 3.28:
Ojebyns IF 3.29:
Luled Gjutarens IF 3.32:
Bergnasets AIK 3.32:
Pited IF Orientering 3.36:
Bergnasets AIK 3.36:
Bergnasets AIK 3.36:
Savast Ski Team 3.37:
Ojeby IF 3.41:
Utec Center IF 3.46:
Alvsby IF 3.46:
StilL 3.46:
Bergnasets AIK 3.47:
F 21 Luled 3.49:
Gellivare SA 3.51:
Axa Sports Club 4_05:
TSOK 4.11
Svensby SK 4.18:
Nybyns IK 4.32:
Vidsels IK 4.40:
LKAB Fritid 5.00:
Resultat Tjejmilen
Banlangd
Férening/Land Sluttid

http://hem.fyristorg.com/joh/ttt/an09.html

Sida 8 av 10
:50 1.02:48
:55 1.02:53
136 1.03:34
:16 1.04:14
:31 1.04:29
148 1.04:46
124 1.06:22
-39 1.06:37
:50 1.06:48
:19 1.07:17
41 1.07:39
147 1.07:45
00 1.07:58
126 1.08:24
:31 1.08:29
122 1.10:20
41 1.10:39
00 1.10:58
:54 1.11:52
137 1.12:35
:58 1.13:56
106 1.14:04
:59 1.15:57
08 1.16:06
13 1.17:11
36 1.19:34
14 1.20:12
41 1.20:39
17 1.21:15
38 1.21:36
04 1.22:02
29 1.22:27
18 1.27:16
43 1.27:41
40 1.28:38
52 1.30:50
55 1.31:53
04 1.34:02
38 1.34:36
17 1.38:15
47 1.38:45
57 1.38:55
15 1.39:13
29 1.43:27
12 1.48:10
27 1.48:25
47 1.48:45
43 1.49:41
08 1.51:06
23 1.53:21
52 2.07:50
:57 2.13:55
29 2.20:27
14 2.34:12
18 2.42:16
41 3.02:39
10 km
Diff
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Sida 9 av 10

Jeanette Jacobsson
Amanda Johansson
Emma Sundbom
Matilda Jonsson
Gunnel Hannu
Ellen Sundbom
Anna-Lena Risberg
Mona Johansson
Bodil Sundbom
Asa G Renlund
Ann-Sofie Karrman
Camilla Grundstrom
Susanne Larsson
Gun Wedin

Alva Oberg

Marie Grenemark
Lena Andersson
Sofia Fridesjo
Ellen Johansson
Ida Nordlund

Eva Nordlund

Elin Nordlund
Emelie Granberg
Maria Granberg
Anna Lindgren
Vanessa Franzén
Anna-Lena Kero
Josefine Andersson
Matilda Larsson
Annika Renberg
Lisa Nilsson
Susanne Andersson
Elina Ahlstrom
Lena Roberts
Susanne Eriksson
Anna Sundén
Inger-Anna Holma

Alvsby IF
Alvsby IF
Rutviks SK
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Rutviks SK
Sparbanken Nord
Stromnas GIF
Rutviks SK
Alvsby IF
Sparbanken Nord
Sparbanken Nord
Savast Ski Team
Sparbanken Nord
Alvsby IF
Savast Ski Team
Alvsby IF
Rutviks SK
Strémnas GIF
Stromnas GIF
Sparbanken Nord
Stromnas GIF
Strémnas GIF

IFK Arvidsjaur Skid.

Alvsby IF
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Strémnas GIF
Alvsby IF
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Sparbanken Nord

Resultat Lill6rjan 10

Férening/Land

45:57 0
47:16 1:19
50:50 4:53
53:16 7:19
54:51 8:54
55:10 9:13
55:32 9:35
56:01 10:04
57:13 11:16
57:55 11:58
57:57 12:00
58:04 12:07
58:05 12:08
59:59 14:02
1.00:14 14:17
1.01:10 15:13
1.02:05 16:08
1.02:51 16:54
1.03:30 17:33
1.05:32 19:35
1.05:39 19:42
1.05:45 19:48
1.05:46 19:49
1.05:48 19:51
1.06:05 20:08
1.08:17 22:20
1.10:04 24:07
1.10:10 24:13
1.14:16 28:19
1.14:22 28:25
1.15:33 29:36
1.20:28 34:31
1.26:41 40:44
1.26:42 40:45
1.26:44 40:47
1.26:45 40:48
1.28:15 42:18

Banlangd 10 km

Julius Breimer
Martin Oberg
Simon From
Magnus Nordstroém
Jan-0lof Andersson
Anton Moller
Jakob Fridesj6
Axel From
Lars-Erik From
Martin Granberg
Magnus Granberg
André Mattei
Kevin Roberts
Mats Sundstrom
David Nilsson
Erik Pakkala
Bosse Risberg

Rutviks SK
Hemmingsmarks IF
Rutviks SK
Alvsby Kommun
Morjarvs SK

IFK Arvidsjaur Skid.

Rutviks SK
Rutviks SK
Rutviks SK
Stroémnas GIF
Stroémnas GIF
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Arjeplogs SK
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Sparbanken Nord

http://hem.fyristorg.com/joh/ttt/an09.html

Sluttid Diff
38:50 0
41:45 2:55
41:46 2:56
41:51 3:01
43:30 4:-40
44:-12 5:22
47:16 8:26
49:34 10:44
49:37 10:47
50:33 11:43
50:33 11:43
51:24 12:34
53:20 14:30
53:30 14:40
53:59 15:09
54:36 15:46
55:31 16:41
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18 163
19 151
20 159
21 186
22 161
23 181
24 171
25 166
26 182
27 170
28 157
29 185

Markus Moller
Peter Oberg

Jakob Roberts
William Grenemark
Johannes Eriksson
Samuel Stridsman
UIT Nordlund

Hans Johansson
Mats Franzén
Robin Gustavsson
Simon Andersson
Bill Nilsson

IFK Arvidsjaur Skid.
Alvsby IF
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Strémnas GIF
Stromnas GIF
Savast Ski Team
Stromnas GIF
Savast Ski Team
Alvsby Kommun

Resultat Orjan Herr

Férening/Land

Sida 10 av 10

59:17 20:27
1.00:15 21:25
1.00:42 21:52
1.00:58 22:08
1.04:43 25:53
1.05:51 27:01
1.05:52 27:02
1.05:54 27:04
1.10:14 31:24
1.14:15 35:25
1.20:26 41:36
1.23:36 44-46

Banlangd 20 km

POOO~NOUAWNLE
N
w
I

R

Anders Sundstrom
Robert Jonsson
Mario Mattei
Mikael Kagstrom
Johan Alstrom
Peder Alstrom
Karl-Johan Westborg
Bo Nilsson

Ola Johansson
Mats Andersson
Ingemar Karlsson

Sparbanken Nord
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Sparbanken Nord
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
vittjarvs IK
Alvsby IF
Alvsby IF
Savast Ski Team
Sparbanken Nord

Resultat Orjan Dam

Forening/Land

Sluttid Diff
1.20:33 0
1.25:09 4:-36
1.33:09 12:36
1.35:38 15:05
1.38:14 17:41
1.38:22 17:49
1.38:39 18:06
1.59:52 39:19
2.09:49 49:16
2.17:16 56:43

Banlangd 20 km

Tillbaka

Elin Nilsson
Caroline Lundgren
Hanna Eriksson
Anna-Karin Viklund
Ann-Katrin Adamsson
Inger Westborg
Ingrid Vikman
Anna Oradd

Amanda Larsson
Fanny Andersson
Julia Roberts
Barbro Englund
Josefin Eriksson
Siri Westborg

Emma Pakkala

Moa Lundholm

till menyn

Alvsby IF
Alvsby IF
Malmbergets AlF
Norrfjardens IF
Arjeplogs SK
Vittjarvs IK
Goteborgskamraterna
Vidsels IK
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Alvsby IF
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team

-ttt-

http://hem.fyristorg.com/joh/ttt/an09.html

Sluttid Diff
1.18:06 0
1.20:01 1:55
1.23:36 5:30
1.25:31 7:25
1.36:09 18:03
1.51:03 32:57
1.53:30 35:24
1.56:47 38:41
1.57:15 39:09
2.15:36 57:30
2.15:44 57:38
2.16:09 58:03

2.22:21 1.04:15
2.22:22 1.04:16
2.23:50 1.05:44
2.23:51 1.05:45
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